
Pos 

 

GTR 
1 

 

Honda Chal 1 
1 
2 
3 

 

Honda Chal 2 
1 

 

Spec E46 
1 

 

Spec Iron 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 
2 
3 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 
2 

 

Super Touring 5 
1 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

56 

64 
304 

8 

71 

14 

29 
43 
67 
O9 

25 
849 

17 

O1 
18 

28 

31 
24 
O8 
80 

2 
2 

Name 

Darrel Krentz 

Stephen Pearce 
Daniel Madamba 
Rob Oxford 

Michael Kramer 

Samuel Siemon 

Cash Canada 
Philip Franz 
Jeffrey Horton 
Patrick Roof 

Michael Moore 
Jim Pantas 
Lars Lattstrom 

James Rees 
Roy Parsons 

Thomas Burnett 

Ty Young 
GREG TRESAN 
John Palazzolo 
Ann Morey 
Darren Brady 
Team No Wallet Racing 

Class 

GTR 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec E46 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Spec Iron 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Year 

2015 

2005 
2006 
2001 

1991 

2003 

2010 
2010 
2005 
2005 

2003 
2000 
2002 

2007 
1995 

1971 

1989 
1986 
2000 
1999 
1999 
2013 

Make/Model 

T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  G T  

Honda S2000 
Honda s2000 
Honda S2000 

Honda Civic 

B M W  3 3 0  C i S p e c  E 4 6  

Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 
Ch evro le t  Co rvet te 
F a c t o r y  F i v e  C o b r a  r e p l .  

Porsche Cayman 
VW Jetta 

Triumph GT6 

BMW E30 #31 
BMW E30 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Chevy Impala  SS 

Best Tm 

1:46.858 

1:51.123 
1:51.825 
1:52.908 

1:58.535 

1:53.009 

1:49.509 
1:51.650 
1:52.458 
1:49.197 

1:47.780 
1:49.780 
2:00.507 

1:55.320 
1:56.890 

2:10.195 

1:54.755 
1:57.007 
1:57.368 
2:02.262 
1:57.844 
1:49.592 

Diff 

16.682 
35.463 

32.660 
1 :0 9 .5 20  

3 Laps 

6 Laps 
14 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
12 Laps 

Best Speed 

76.812 

73.864 
73.400 
72.696 

69.245 

72.631 

74.953 
73.515 
72.987 
75.167 

76.155 
74.768 
68.112 

71.176 
70.220 

63.044 

71.526 
70.150 
69.934 
67.135 
69.651 
74.896 

In Lap 

5 

4 
8 

13 

10 

2 

6 
2 
2 
4 

2 
3 
1 

10 
7 

9 

6 
7 
2 

10 
2 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/8/2019 10:12:48 PM 

Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 
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Pos 

 

TRX 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

34 
44 
77 

222 

Name 

Brad Wood 
Richard Comer 
Scott Lanford 
Lee Roberts 

Class 

TRX 

TRX 

TRX 

TRX 

Year 

2016 
2015 
2013 
2015 

Make/Model 

6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  
6 0 0  R a c i n g  T h u n d e r  R o a d s t e r  

Best Tm 

1:46.624 
1:46.603 
1:47.253 
1:47.559 

Diff 

2.882 
2.990 
3.598 

Best Speed 

76.981 
76.996 
76.529 
76.312 

In Lap 

9 
9 
5 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Bryan Carpenter - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

David Escobar - Timing & Scoring 

Rob Sellers - Timing & Scoring 

Jim Pantas - Event Director 
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